
BREAKFAST

Eggs Benedict (g)(d)(e)
poached eggs, ham. hollandaise sauce, english

muffin

Eggs Avocado (g)(d)(e)
poached eggs, smashed avocado, hollandaise sauce,
english muffin

Eggs Stornoway (g)(d)(e)
poached eggs, black pudding, hollandaise sauce,

english muffin

Cheddar & Chive Hash Browns (d)(e)
poached eggs & Hollandaise

Loaded Breakfast Hash (g)(e)
sauteed potatoes, bacon, sausage, red peppers,

onions, wilted spinach & fried egg

Smashed Avocado & Roasted Cherry Tomato
on Toast (g)(se)
dukkah, micro herbs

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

10.95

Breakfast Roll  (g)(d)(e*)

bacon | lorne sausage | black pudding 

flatcap mushroom I potato scone | fried egg | vegan

sausage (soya) 

Choose 1 filling/Choose 2 fillings

Belgian Waffles - Choice of: (g)(d)(e)(n)
Raspberry compote & Nutella with toasted

hazelnuts or Streaky Bacon & Maple Syrup

Brioche French Toast - Choice of: (g)(d)(e)
streaky bacon & maple syrup or raspberry compote

Porridge - Choice of:  (g)(d)
golden raisins or mixed berries

Bacon & Cheese Croissant  (g)(d)

cakes

3.45/4.75

10.95

10.95

6.95

8.95

Fruit scone (d)(g)(e)

Raspberry & White Chocolate scone (d)(g)(e)
served warm with jam & butter
ADD clotted cream - 25p

Empire Biscuit (d)(g)(e)

Carrot Cake (g)(e)

Lemon Drizzle (e)

5.25
5.25

4.95
4.95
4.95

Blackberry Tart (g)(d)

Pear & Ginger with treacle drizzle (d)(e)

Fruit Danish (g)(d)

Croissant (g)(d)

Cake of the day 

Vegan cake of the day

3.95
4.95

4.95

4.95

5.25

4.95


